PU-Extra flex, Grey
Product group 518
Color Grey
Safety factor 1:3
Antistatic wire No
Flat coil No
Max temperature (°C) 60
Min temperature (°C) -40
Part no Bend radius (mm) Weight (kg/m) Working pressure (MPa) ID (mm) Length meter per coil OD (mm)
1937000302BW100 10 0.01 1.7 1.5 100 3
1937000302BW25 10 0.01 1.7 1.5 25 3
1937000302BW50 10 0.01 1.7 1.5 50 3
1937000403BW100 15 0.01 1.2 2.5 100 4
1937000403BW25 15 0.01 1.2 2.5 25 4
1937000604BW100 25 0.02 1.1 4 100 6
1937000604BW25 25 0.02 1.1 6 25 4
1937000806BW100 29 0.03 0.8 5.7 100 8
1937000806BW25 29 0.03 0.8 8 25 5.7
1937001007BW25 40 0.05 0.8 7 25 10
1937001007BW50 50 0.05 0.9 7 50 10
1937001208BW25 50 0.07 1 8 25 12
1937001208BW50 50 0.07 1 8 50 12
1937001410BW25 70 0.07 0.8 10 25 14
1937001410BW50 70 0.07 0.8 10 50 14